


SA3 MISSION STATEMENT

® THEGOAL OF SHARYLAND ADVANCED ACADEMIC ACADEMY IS 1O
FPROVIDEA CULTURE FOCUSED ON INTELLECTUAL DEVELOPIENT
SPECIFIC CORE KNOWLEDGE AND SKILLS, AND GUIDANCE TO
STUDENTS AS THEY EMBARK ON THEIR JOURNEY 10
POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION.




BIRTHDAYS

Jane Galindo

Brandon Cisneros
Xavier Luna

Diego Garduno

8/01

8/05
8/09
8/17

PPy
B\ ol Jd




BIRTHDAYS

Abiel Uribe

Alexander Reyes
Juan Mendoza
Daniela Alaniz

Maya Alvarado

8/05

8/06
8/14
8/17
8/18

PPy
\thdey




BIRTHDAYS

Juan Ollervidez

lvan Jimenez
Juan Vasquez
Alejandro Barrera

Victoria Pena

8/18

8/25
8/27
8/28
8/29

APPyY
\thdey




BIRTHDAYS

Diego Mendoza 8/01 appy
Andrea Gallardo 8/14 B\K\‘Dd
Caleb Hernandez 8/15




BIRTHDAYS

Jason Cantu

Destiny Anes
Sonia Longoria

Paulina Chapa

8/16

8/18
8/28
8/31

PPy
B\ ol Jd




BIRTHDAYS

Catalina Pena

Emily Garza
Thomas Courtney

Krystal Ramon

8/18

8/20
8/22
8/23

APPyY
B\ 2l Jd




BIRTHDAYS

Ana Moreno 8/20 \M\GJJPJ
Amanda Rodriguez 8/26 B\"\‘ﬂd

Anakaren Nunez 8/26




BIRTHDAYS

Alondra Acosta 8/28 = appy
Mariana Gris 8/30 B\F'\‘Dd

Zammayri Amezquita 8/31

Osvaldo Cantu 8/31
Chapa, Paulina 08/31




BIRTHDAYS

Miranda De La Torre 9/04

Anna Gonzalez 9/05
Angel Vasquez 9/05
Adrian Pena 9/05

Carel Castillo 9/06

APPyY
\thdey




BIRTHDAYS

Garcia, Catherine

Olvera, Max
Pham, Victoria
Rivera, Daniella

Navarro, Jose

07/31
08/05

08/06
08/17
08/20




BIRTHDAYS

Pintor, Juan

Guerrero, Fatima
Ortega, Ambar
Herrera, Alejandro

Cantu, Melany

08/22
08/27

08/29
08/10
08/24




BIRTHDAYS

Nunez, Kassidy
McGuffin, Nathan

Dominguez, Katelyn

Capitanachi, Andrea

08/26
08/26

09/05
09/05

APPyY
\thdey




GCONGRATULATIONS

* CONGRATULATIONS T0 OUR AP SCHOLARS!!!

*WEHADA TOTAL OF 13 STUDENTS EARN THE RECOGNITION.
* TWO EARNED AP HONORS AND

® ONESTUDENT EARNED AP DISTINCTION!




SAT

*TEST DATE IS OCTOBER 7™,
*DEADLINE TO APPLY IS FRIDAY, SEPT. 8™

°*MRS. LOPEZ WILL BE AVAILABLE AFTER SCHOOL ON
WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 6™ IF YOU NEED ASSISTANGE.




PROGRESS REPORTS

*TRACK YOUR GRADES
ATTEND TUTORING

*TRACK YOUR ATTENDANGE
ABSENCES — 4 UNEXCUSED ABSENCES IN 9 WEEKS = LOSS OF

CREDIT
TARDIES — 3 TARDIES = 1 UNENCUSED ABCENSE




FCA MEETING

*EVERY WEDNESDAY
*DURINGA & B LUNCH

°*ROOM 230
*BRING YOUR LUNCH!




NATIONAL OCEAN SCIENGES BOWL TEAM

® INTERESTED IN THE OCEAN OR MARINE BIOLOGY?
® WANT TO LEARN MORE ABOUT THE ENVIRONMENT?

® NEW TEAM FORMING AT SA3:

® NOSB IS A QUIZ-BOWL STYLE COMPETITION WHERE STUDENTS COMPETE IN ALL FORMS OF KNOWLEDGE ABOUT
THE OCEAN AND FRESHWATER

® LOOKING FOR A TEAM OF 4 T0 5 STUDENTS TO COMPETE IN FEBRUARY AGAINST TEAMS ALL OVER THE STATE
WITH A CHANCE TO GO TO NATIONALS. 2

® FIRST INFORMATIONAL MEETING IS THURSDAY, SEPT. 7™ IN ROOM 404 AT 4:15. il

® SEE MR.VILLARREAL IN ROOM 404 FOR DETAILS.




MEET THE TEACHER NIGHT

°*MONDAY, SEPT. 11TH
*5:30-7:00 PM




SHS GLUB FAIR

*CLUB FRIR WILL BE HELD ON WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER
20™ DURING BOTH LUNCHES IN THE BACK GYM.

* WE ENCOURAGE YOU TO JOIN AT LEAST ONE
ORGANIZATION.




BYOD

°YOU MAY USE MOBILE DEVIGES ONLY DURING BYOD LESSONS
®CELL PHONES MUST BE OFF DURING CLASS TIME




® PLEASE MAKE SURE TO CARRY YOUR ID AT ALL TIMES

°1F YOU NEED A NEW ONE, STOP BY THE ATTENDANCE OFFICE BEFORE OR
AFTER SCHOOL

©$9.00 FEE (15T ONE IS FREE)
* WE WILL CONDUCT PERIODIC ID CHECKS




BUS SCHEDULE

® PLEASE ADHERE TO THE BUS SCHEDULE. ITIS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO
BE COGNIZANT OF THE TIME. RESPECT YOUR TIME AND THE TIME OF
OTHERS.

° AFTER SCHOOL (3:90] BUS PIGK-UP WILL BE LOCATED IN FRONT OF OUR
BUILDING.

° TUTORING BUS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT 3:15 IN THE BACK OF OUR BUILDING.




GOLLEGE T-SHIRT DAY

*SHOW YOUR PRIDE!
* EVERY WEDNESDAY
*WEAR YOUR FAVORITE COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY T-SHIRT




STC GLE HOURS OF OPERATION

® GENTERS FOR LEARNING EXCELLENGE (TUTORING GENTERS)
® PLEASE REMEMBER THAT SINCE YOU ARE STC STUDENTS, YOU CAN UTILIZE STG SUPPORT

SERVICES.
o PECAN CAMPUS
11T 872-8303
o MONDAY - THURSDAY......... 8 AM-7PM
 FRIDAY. .o 8 AM-12PM

111 —— 8 AM-3 PM




REMEMBER TO PARTICIPATE IN
COMMUNITY SERVICE

® MAKE SURE YOU USE YOUR COMMUNITY SERVICE JOURNAL TO WRITE
DOWN YOUR HOURS.

® YOU CAN CONTACT THE FOLLOWING ORGANIZATIONS TO PARTICIPATE
IN COMMUNITY SERVICE:

® SALVATION ARMY

® RGV FOOD BANK

YOUR LOCAL CHURCH

PALM VALLEY ANIMAL CENTER
DRISCOLL'S CHILDREN HOSPITAL i
LOCAL NURSING HOMES OR ADULT DAY CARES




SA3 AT RGV FO0Il BANK

Disostec
Reliel

{New Extended Hours! |l TS
Monday - Friday 8 Saturday L E— N _
8am-8 pm 8am - 5pm

The Food Bank RGV has extended volunteer hours and is now p— f
seeking individuals and groups to help sort through donated food. . ws -

HOW TO VOLUNTEER:
Contact Carla Lopez to sign up or for more information. -l
956-904-4509 « clopez@foodbankrgv.com

This institution is and equal opportunity provider.
The Food Bank of the Rio Grande Valley, Inc. does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, citizenship, religion, political beliefs, gender, national origin, ancestry, age,
marital status, disability, sexual orientation including gender identity or expression, unfavorable discharge from the military or status as a protected veteran, reprisal or
retaliation for prior civil rights activity in any program or activity conducted or funded by USDA




CANEHARVETS
3ISD HURRIGANE HElIEF RELEF

Drop-Off Locations:
[RAYNIE = Ik

BURGIZRS
payneautogroup.com

VALLEYWIDE e e WESLACO & MISSION
-
EDINBURG MAD BOAR

MCcALLEN 1Y > 4 SAﬁ BENITO
ICE HOUSE
y 5 - :
FAT JOE'S BARBERSHOP  <wop il

MISSION SAN JUAN

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
MONTY AWBREY (956) 584-3653



