

SA3 WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS

PAY CLOSE ATTENTION....





SA3 MISSION STATEMENT

• THE GOAL OF SHARYLAND ADVANCED ACADEMIC ACADEMY IS TO PROVIDE A CULTURE FOCUSED ON INTELLECTUAL DEVELOPMENT, SPECIFIC CORE KNOWLEDGE AND SKILLS, AND GUIDANCE TO STUDENTS AS THEY EMBARK ON THEIR JOURNEY TO POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION.

Jane Galindo	8/01
Brandon Cisneros	8/05
Xavier Luna	8/09
Diego Garduno	8/17



Abiel Uribe	8/05
Alexander Reyes	8/06
Juan Mendoza	8/14
Daniela Alaniz	8/17
Maya Alvarado	8/18



Juan Ollervidez	8/18
han limen	0/05
Ivan Jimenez	8/25
Juan Vasquez	8/27
Alejandro Barrera	8/28
_	
Victoria Pena	8/29



Diego Mendoza	8/01
Andrea Gallardo	8/14
Caleb Hernandez	8/15



Jason Cantu	8/16
Destiny Anes	8/18
Sonia Longoria	8/28
Paulina Chapa	8/31



Catalina Pena	8/18
Emily Garza	8/20
Thomas Courtney	8/22
Krystal Ramon	8/23



Ana Moreno	8/20
Amanda Rodriguez	8/26
Anakaren Nunez	8/26



Alondra Acosta 8/28

Mariana Gris 8/30

Zammayri Amezquita 8/31

Osvaldo Cantu 8/31

Chapa, Paulina 08/31



Miranda De La Torre 9/04

Anna Gonzalez 9/05

Angel Vasquez 9/05

Adrian Pena 9/05

Carel Castillo 9/06



Garcia, Catherine	07/31
Olvera, Max	08/05
·	
Pham, Victoria	08/06
Rivera, Daniella	08/17
Navarro, Jose	08/20



Pintor, Juan	08/22
Guerrero, Fatima	08/27
Ortega, Ambar	08/29
Herrera, Alejandro	08/10
Cantu, Melany	08/24



Nunez, Kassidy 08/26

McGuffin, Nathan 08/26

Dominguez, Katelyn 09/05

Capitanachi, Andrea 09/05



CONGRATULATIONS

- CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR AP SCHOLARS!!!
- WE HAD A TOTAL OF 13 STUDENTS EARN THE RECOGNITION.
- TWO EARNED AP HONORS AND
- ONE STUDENT EARNED AP DISTINCTION!

SAT

- TEST DATE IS OCTOBER 7TH.
- DEADLINE TO APPLY IS FRIDAY, SEPT. 8TH
- •MRS. LOPEZ WILL BE AVAILABLE AFTER SCHOOL ON WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 6TH IF YOU NEED ASSISTANCE.

PROGRESS REPORTS

• TRACK YOUR GRADES

ATTEND TUTORING

TRACK YOUR ATTENDANCE

ABSENCES – 4 UNEXCUSED ABSENCES IN 9 WEEKS = LOSS OF CREDIT

TARDIES - 3 TARDIES = 1 UNEXCUSED ABCENSE

FCA MEETING

- **EVERY WEDNESDAY**
- **DURING A & B LUNCH**
- *ROOM 230
- **BRING YOUR LUNCH!**

NATIONAL OCEAN SCIENCES BOWL TEAM

- INTERESTED IN THE OCEAN OR MARINE BIOLOGY?
- WANT TO LEARN MORE ABOUT THE ENVIRONMENT?
- NEW TEAM FORMING AT SA3:
 - NOSB IS A QUIZ-BOWL STYLE COMPETITION WHERE STUDENTS COMPETE IN ALL FORMS OF KNOWLEDGE ABOUT THE OCEAN AND FRESHWATER
 - LOOKING FOR A TEAM OF 4 TO 5 STUDENTS TO COMPETE IN FEBRUARY AGAINST TEAMS ALL OVER THE STATE
 WITH A CHANCE TO GO TO NATIONALS.
- FIRST INFORMATIONAL MEETING IS THURSDAY, SEPT. 7th IN ROOM 404 AT 4:15.
- SEE MR. VILLARREAL IN ROOM 404 FOR DETAILS.

MEET THE TEACHER NIGHT

- MONDAY, SEPT. 11TH
- •5:30-7:00 PM

SHS CLUB FAIR

- CLUB FAIR WILL BE HELD ON WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20TH DURING BOTH LUNCHES IN THE BACK GYM.
- WE ENCOURAGE YOU TO JOIN AT LEAST ONE ORGANIZATION.

BYOD

- **YOU MAY USE MOBILE DEVICES ONLY DURING BYOD LESSONS**
- CELL PHONES MUST BE OFF DURING CLASS TIME

ID'S

- PLEASE MAKE SURE TO CARRY YOUR ID AT ALL TIMES
- IF YOU NEED A NEW ONE, STOP BY THE ATTENDANCE OFFICE BEFORE OR AFTER SCHOOL
- \$5.00 FEE (1ST ONE IS FREE)
- WE WILL CONDUCT PERIODIC ID CHECKS

BUS SCHEDULE

- PLEASE ADHERE TO THE BUS SCHEDULE. IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO BE COGNIZANT OF THE TIME. RESPECT YOUR TIME AND THE TIME OF OTHERS.
- AFTER SCHOOL (3:50) BUS PICK-UP WILL BE LOCATED IN FRONT OF OUR BUILDING.
- TUTORING BUS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT 5:15 IN THE BACK OF OUR BUILDING.

COLLEGE T-SHIRT DAY

- SHOW YOUR PRIDE!
- EVERY WEDNESDAY
- •WEAR YOUR FAVORITE COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY T-SHIRT

STC CLE HOURS OF OPERATION

- CENTERS FOR LEARNING EXCELLENCE (TUTORING CENTERS)
- PLEASE REMEMBER THAT SINCE YOU ARE STC STUDENTS, YOU CAN UTILIZE STC SUPPORT SERVICES.
- PECAN CAMPUS
 - BLDG. C 872-8303
 - MONDAY THURSDAY...... 8 AM- 7 PM
 - FRIDAY...... 8 AM- 12 PM
 - SATURDAY...... 8 AM- 3 PM

REMEMBER TO PARTICIPATE IN COMMUNITY SERVICE



- MAKE SURE YOU USE YOUR COMMUNITY SERVICE JOURNAL TO WRITE DOWN YOUR HOURS.
- YOU CAN CONTACT THE FOLLOWING ORGANIZATIONS TO PARTICIPATE IN COMMUNITY SERVICE:
 - SALVATION ARMY
 - RGV FOOD BANK
 - YOUR LOCAL CHURCH
 - PALM VALLEY ANIMAL CENTER
 - DRISCOLL'S CHILDREN HOSPITAL
 - LOCAL NURSING HOMES OR ADULT DAY CARES

SA3 AT RGV FOOD BANK



VOLUNTEERS NEEDED.

New Extended Hours!

Monday - Friday Saturday
8 am - 8 pm 8am - 5pm

The Food Bank RGV has extended volunteer hours and is now seeking individuals and groups to help sort through donated food.

HOW TO VOLUNTEER:

Contact Carla Lopez to sign up or for more information. 956-904-4509 • clopez@foodbankrgv.com

This institution is and equal opportunity provider.

The Food Bank of the Rio Grande Valley, Inc. does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, citizenship, religion, political beliefs, gender, national origin, ancestry, age, marital status, disability, sexual orientation including gender identity or expression, unfavorable discharge from the military or status as a protected veteran, reprisal or retaliation for prior civil rights activity in any program or activity conducted or funded by USDA.



SISD HURRICANE RELIEF

